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Anderson, Ray
Backman, Fredrik
Baldacci, David
Black, Lisa

Bock, Charles
Clark, Marcia
Clark, Mary Higgins
Clark, Mary Higgins
Cleave, Chris
Crawford, Susan
Dickey, Eric Jerome
Donovan, Kemper
Duncan, Elizabeth J.
Fesperman, Dan
Greenidge, Kaitlyn
Grissom, Kathleen
Haigh, Jennifer
Hallinan, Timothy
Hamilton, Jane
Hart, John

Haslett, Adam

Hay, Ashley
Janowitz, Brenda
Johansen, Iris
Karst, Leslie
Kauffman, Donna
Kelly, Elizabeth
Kelly, Martha Hall
King, Laurie R.
Lawrenson, Deborah
Leffler, Maggie
Lehane, Cornelius
Lynch, Jim,
MacDonald, Patricia
Mackay, Malcolm
Mallery, Susan
Maxwell, Edith
Meacham, Leila
Michaels, Fern
Mosse, Kate
Myerson, Julie
Norwich, William D.

MAY 2016

FICTION

The trail

Britt-Marie was here
The last mile

That darkness

Alice & Oliver

Blood defense

As time goes by

As time goes by
Everyone brave is forgiven
The Other Widow
The Blackbirds

The Decent Proposal

Murder on the hour : a Penny Brannigan mystery

The letter writer
We love you, Charlie Freeman

Glory over everything : beyond the Kitchen house

Heat and light

King maybe : a Junior Bender mystery
The excellent Lombards

Redemption road

Imagine me gone

The railwayman's wife

The dinner party

Hide away

Dying for a Taste: A Sally Solari Mystery
Starfish moon

The Miracle on Monhegan Island

Lilac girls

The Murder of Mary Russell

300 days of sun

The secrets of flight

Murder at the 42nd Street library : a mystery
Before the wind

Don’t believe a word

The Night the Rich Men Burned

Best of my love

Delivering the truth

Titans

Fast and loose

The Taxidermist's Daughter

The stopped heart

My Mrs. Brown

¢ Continued on other side ®



O'Nan, Stewart
Oppel, Kenneth
Page, Katherine Hall
Patterson, James
Putney, Mary Jo
Quindlen, Anna
Roberts, Nora
Robinson, Holly
Robotham, Michael
Rollins, James
Ryan, Hank Phillippi
Sandford, John
Scottoline, Lisa
Shipman, Viola
Swift, Graham
Tessaro, Kathleen
Thomas, Jodi
Thomas, Rosie
Van Booy, Simon
Vidich, Paul
Winter, Ariel S.
Woods, Stuart

025.82 HAM

070.92 COO

155.4 LOU

155.66 LUD

155.67 CAM

155.937 DOK

158.1 DUH

Hammer, Joshua

Cooper, Anderson

Louv, Richard

Ludwig, Robi

Cameron, Julia

Doka, Kenneth J.

Duhigg, Charles
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City of secrets

The nest

The Body in the Wardrobe
15" affair

Once a soldier
Miller's Valley

The obsession
Chance harbor
Close your eyes
War hawk

Face time

Extreme prey

Most wanted

The charm bracelet
Mothering Sunday : a romance
Rare objects

Lone heart pass
Iris and Ruby
Father's Day

An honorable man
Barren cove

Family jewels

NONFICTION

The bad-ass librarians of Timbuktu : and
their race to save the world's most precious
manuscripts

The Rainbow Comes and Goes: And Other
Life Lessons | Learned from My Mom
Vitamin N : the essential guide to a nature-
rich life

Your best age is now : embrace an ageless
mindset, reenergize your dreams, and live
a soul-satisfying life

It's never too late to begin again :
discovering creativity and meaning at
midlife and beyond

Grief is a journey : finding your path
through loss

Smarter faster better : the secrets of
productivity in life and business



158.12 WEL

230 MAR

305.26 JEN

306.3 WAR

320.973 KIN

330.94 PIK

332.11 ELE

332.46 GRE

337.4768 HAA
338.064 ROS

338.4LYO
338.7 CLA
339.46 DES
347.73 WAR
363.32 KAY

364.1523 HOL

378.161 SEL
388.09 HUM

595.79 SEE

612.68 DIA

613.26 AXE

615.5 GRO

616.12 FUH
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Wellings, Nigel,
Marsden, George M.
Jenkins, Jo Ann

Warren, Elizabeth

King, Josh

Piketty, Thomas

El-Erian, Mohamed A.

Woodward, Bob

Haag, Pamela
Ross, Alec

Lyons, Dan

Clark, Duncan
Desmond, Matthew
Warner, Ralph
Kayyem, Juliette N.

Hollandsworth, Skip
Selingo, Jeffrey

Humes, Edward

Seeley, Thomas D.

Diaz, Cameron

Axe, Josh

Groves, Maria Noeel

Fuhrman, Joel

Why can't | meditate? : how to get your
mindfulness practice on track

C.S. Lewis's "Mere Christianity" : a
biography

Disrupt aging : a bold new path to living
your best life at every age

The Two-Income Trap: Why Middle-Class
Mothers and Fathers Are Going Broke

Off Script: An Advance Man S Guide to
White House Stagecraft, Campaign
Spectacle, and Political Suicide

Why save the bankers? : and other essays
on our economic and political crisis

The only game in town : central banks,
instability, and avoiding the next collapse
Maestro : Greenspan's Fed and the
American boom

The gunning of America : business and the
making of American gun culture

Industries of the future

Disrupted: My Misadventure in the Start-Up
Bubble

Alibaba: The House That Jack Ma Built
Evicted : poverty and profit in the American
city

Everybody's Guide to Small Claims Court
Security mom : an unclassified guide to
protecting our homeland and your home
The midnight assassin : panic, scandal,
and the hunt for America's first serial killer
There Is Life After College

Door to door : the magnificent, maddening,
mysterious world of transportation
Following the wild bees : the craft and
science of bee hunting

The Longevity Book: The Biology of
Resilience, the Privilege of Time, and the
New Science of Aging

Eat Dirt: Why Leaky Gut May Be the Root
Cause of Your Health Problems and 5
Surprising Steps to Cure It

Body into balance : an herbal guide to
holistic self-care

The end of heart disease : the eat to live
plan to prevent and reverse heart disease



616.74 LIP

616.852 STE
616.89 KES
616.8948 HUF

618.24 PRE

629.454 ALD

635.9 BLA

640 BOY

641.4 MCC

641.5 PER
641.512 PAL

641.522 TEI

641.563 GRI

641.563 KOC

641.5638 MAC

641.5951 CHI

641.692 THO

650.1 SMI

658.4 KOC

760.28 COV

771 PET

782.42 MCB
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Liptan, Ginevra

Stewart, Alison

Kessler, David A.
Huffington, Arianna
Stassinopoulos

Amato, Paula

Aldrin, Buzz

Black, Scott Hoffman

Boyle, Erin

McClellan, Marisa

Perelman, Deb

Paltrow, Gwyneth
Teigen, Chrissy
Griffin, Brooke
Koch, Marlene

Macri, Irena

Chin, Katie

Thompson, Jennifer
Trainer

Smith, Larry
Koch, Jim
Covey, Sylvie
Peterson, Bryan

McBride, James

The fibromanual : a complete fiboromyalgia
treatment guide for you and your doctor
Junk : digging through America's love affair
with stuff

Capture : a theory of the mind

The sleep revolution : transforming your
life, one night at a time

The pregnancy encyclopedia : all your
guestions answered

No dream is too high : life lessons from a
man who walked on the Moon

Gardening for butterflies : how you can
attract and protect beautiful, beneficial
insects

Simple matters : living with less and ending
up with more

Naturally Sweet Food in Jars: 100
Preserves Made with Coconut, Maple,
Honey, and More

The smitten kitchen cookbook

It's all easy : delicious weekday hacks for
the super-busy home cook

Cravings : recipes for all the food you want
to eat

Skinny suppers : 125 lightened up,
healthier meals for your family

Eat What You Love: Quick & Easy: Great
Recipes Low in Sugar, Fat, and Calories
Eat drink paleo cookbook : over 110 paleo-
inspired recipes for everyone

Katie Chin's everyday Chinese cookbook :
101 delicious recipes from my mother's
kitchen

Fresh fish : a fearless guide to grilling,
shucking, searing, poaching & roasting
seafood

No fears, no excuses : what you need to
do to have a great career

Quench Your Own Thirst: Business
Lessons Learned Over a Beer or Two
Modern printmaking : a guide to traditional
and digital techniques

Understanding exposure : how to shoot
great photographs with any camera

Kill 'em and leave : searching for the real
James Brown



784.54 MCC
791.43 STR

791.45 ARN

796.019 MUM

798.4 MCG

940.5373 WOR

940.5426 HAR

940.5429 PEF

940.5451 GER

940.5486 BLU

945.731 WIL

956 MAN

956.054 WOR
958.104 TOO

972.81 CAR

973.099 BRO

973.775 TOL

973.911 LUN

973.922 LEA

974.09 REI

974.4 HUR
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Norman, Philip
Schulman, Michael

Arnold, Jennifer

Mumford, George

McGraw, Eliza

Wortman, Marc
Harding, Stephen
Peffer, Randall S.

Geroux, William

Blum, Howard

Wilson, Katherine

Man, John

Worth, Robert Forsyth

Toorpakai, Maria

Carlsen, William

Brower, Kate
Andersen

Toler, Pamela D.
Lunde, Darrin P.

Leaming, Barbara

Reinstein, Ted

Hurwitz, Eric

Paul McCartney: The Life

Her Again: Becoming Meryl Streep

Think big : overcoming obstacles with
optimism

The mindful athlete : secrets to pure
performance

Here Comes Exterminator!: The Longshot
Horse, the Great War, and the Making of
an American Hero

1941: Fighting the Shadow War: A Divided
America in a World at War

The castaway's war : one man's battle
against Imperial Japan

Where divers dare : the hunt for the last U-
boat

The Mathews Men: Seven Brothers and
the War Against Hitler's U-Boats

The Last Goodnight: A World War 1l Story
of Espionage, Adventure, and Betrayal
Only in Naples : lessons in food and
famiglia from my Italian mother-in-law
Saladin: The Sultan Who Vanquished the
Crusaders and Built an Islamic Empire

A rage for order : the Middle East in
turmoil, from Tahrir Square to ISIS

A Different Kind of Daughter

Jungle of Stone: The Extraordinary
Journey of John L. Stephens and Frederick
Catherwood

First Women: The Grace and Power of
America's First Ladies

Heroines of Mercy Street : the real nurses
of the Civil War

The naturalist : Theodore Roosevelt and
the rise of American natural history

Kick Kennedy : the charmed life and tragic
death of the favorite Kennedy daughter
Wicked Pissed: New England's Most
Famous Feuds

Massachusetts town greens : a history of
the State's common centers



